

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 6241 OF 2022

Deepak Lamikant SarafPETITIONER
V/S

Head Master Tilak Nagar Vidya MandirRESPONDENT
Dombivali And Anr

Chandrashekhar Patil
Ashwini Navjyot Bandiwadkar

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.V.
GANGAPURWALA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 11th August, 2022

P.C. :

Await Service, S.O. to 13/10/2022 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)